
Int.Österreichische Staatsmeisterschaften im
Berglauf 2009

Sonntag den 07.06.2009 ab 11.00 Uhr in Kitzbühel/Altstadt

Weiblich
1 6 A%DREA MAYR, SVS-Leichtathletik 79 AUT 1.01,08,34
2 132 CARI%A LILGE-LEUT%ER, team2012.at 60 AUT 1.05,08,89
3 138 MARGIT EGELSEDER, LG Kirchdorf 67 AUT 1.07,21,70
4 151 PETRA SUMMER, SAECO-POWER-TEAM 75 AUT 1.08,21,24
5 133 TA%JA EBERHART, ULC Hirtenberg 89 AUT 1.09,37,26
6 141 A%DREA REITHMAYER, SV Schlickeralm-

Stubai
79 AUT 1.10,03,86

7 128 KAROLI%E REICH, LG Wien 83 AUT 1.10,17,99
8 129 A%ITA WAIß, team2012.at 68 AUT 1.10,48,93
9 127 ELISABETH PÖLT%ER, LCC Wien 72 AUT 1.11,50,29

10 148 MARIA EMBERGER, LG Pletzer Hopfgarten
191

54 AUT 1.14,25,34

11 147 SIGRU% KERSCHBAUMER, LSV 1990
KITZBÜHEL 17

57 AUT 1.18,10,74

12 154 JULIA EVA%GELIST, LCA-Hochschwab 14 84 AUT 1.19,07,48
13 145 A%ITA VOGELSBERGER, LSV 1990

KITZBÜHEL
57 AUT 1.21,43,43

14 137 A%DREA ZIRK%ITZER, LCAV Doubrava 58 AUT 1.23,00,13
15 155 MARIA HÖDL, LCA-Hochschwab 65 AUT 1.25,17,84
16 136 ULI SCHULTES, Lc Running Puchberg 55 AUT 1.26,23,41
17 157 URSULA VISCO%TI, KLC 53 AUT 1.26,41,34
18 153 MATHILDE MÖSTL, TuS Kainach 47 AUT 1.27,04,73
19 150 ROSI REIDER, LG Telfs 47 52 AUT 1.29,38,96
20 135 MO%IKA SILBERBAUER, LC Waldviertel 56 AUT 1.29,59,32
21 152 DOROTHEA GROLIG, 1. Laufclub Parndorf 51 AUT 1.33,40,63
22 144 IRI%A SPIRA, LSV 1990 KITZBÜHEL 44 AUT 1.34,11,16
23 142 ELISABETH PLATT%ER, LSV 1990

KITZBÜHEL 158
62 AUT 1.37,22,18

24 140 SUSA%%E HOLLERWÖGER, LG Schartner
Bombe Atte

59 AUT 1.43,27,65

25 130 SABI%E OGRIS, team2012.at 75 AUT 1.47,25,61
26 146 JUTTA HAI%, LSV 1990 KITZBÜHEL 53 AUT 1.51,39,08

Männlich
1 96 BER%D WEBERHOFER, KSV Leichtathletik ece86 AUT 52,25,02
2 115 MARKUS HOHE%WARTER, LC Villach 80 AUT 53,26,42
3 120 ROBERT STARK, LC Stockenboi 69 AUT 54,13,36
4 4 THOMAS HEIGL, LCC Wien 574 80 AUT 55,10,31
5 107 JÜRGE% MOCK, Kolland-Topsport-Asics 78 AUT 55,32,38
6 2 HELMUT SCHMUCK, LCC Wien 245 63 AUT 56,24,35
7 54 RICHARD OBE%DORFER, SC Seefeld Sektion

L.u.T
66 AUT 56,27,20

8 37 THOMAS LEIT%ER, SU IGLA long life 86 AUT 56,33,39
9 112 BRU%O SCHUMI, KLC 84 AUT 56,39,07

10 93 HA%%ES FELDER, BLT Bludenz 84 AUT 56,42,61
11 56 MARTI% BADER, SC Seefeld Sektion L.u.T. 85 AUT 56,50,00
12 123 ACHIM MÖRTL, Kelag Energy 70 AUT 56,55,06
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12 123 ACHIM MÖRTL, Kelag Energy 70 AUT 56,55,06
13 57 STEFA% WIDAUER, SC Seefeld Sektion L.u.T. 81 AUT 57,03,60
14 76 MATTHIAS SCHERL, LG Decker Itter 86 AUT 57,04,56
15 108 GERHARD HÖLTSCHL, Kolland-

Topsport-Asics
65 AUT 57,13,85

16 87 JAKOB MAYER, TS Dornbirn 90 AUT 57,28,69
17 55 MARTI% MAUSSER, SC Seefeld Sektion L.u.T. 80 AUT 57,30,24
18 39 WALTER PER%STEI%ER, Team Zisser Enns 64 AUT 57,50,42
19 78 DIETMAR RUDIGIER, LG Decker Itter 75 AUT 58,30,81
20 42 HOLGER FÖRSTER, ASV ASKÖ Salzburg 62 AUT 59,10,47
21 28 LEOPOLD REISS%ER, LCAV Doubrava 90 AUT 59,18,33
22 34 FRA%Z SCHREI%ER, SU IGLA long life 65 AUT 59,23,38
23 125 GER%OT SEIDL, Kelag Energy 70 AUT 59,34,17
24 111 GER%OT HAMMER, KLC 78 AUT 59,34,88
25 52 I%GEMAR WIBMER, U. Raika Lienz 76 AUT 59,35,84
26 48 WOLFGA%G LEHMA%%, USC Abersee 74 AUT 59,40,62
27 124 ERWI% KOZAK, Kelag Energy 64 AUT 1.00,16,96
28 113 WOLFGA%G ÜBERFELL%ER, KLC 65 AUT 1.00,41,32
29 1 MARKUS KRÖLL, Kolland-Topsport-Asics 72 AUT 1.00,56,60
30 47 GÜ%THER SCHER%THA%ER, LC Saalfelden 69 AUT 1.01,25,67
31 43 FRA%Z DEISE%BERGER, SC Leogang 196 59 AUT 1.01,32,09
32 72 GEORG EGGER, LG Pletzer Hopfgarten 82 AUT 1.01,58,14
33 79 MARTI% MATTLE, LG Decker Itter 91 AUT 1.02,05,47
34 95 GER%OT HUTERER, KSV Leichtathletik ece 90 AUT 1.02,11,84
35 74 GERALD HABISO%, LG Decker Itter 65 AUT 1.02,21,45
36 94 THOMAS SUMMER, SG Götzis 87 AUT 1.02,22,17
37 40 HUBERT PREI%ER, LC Ebensee 60 AUT 1.02,31,25
38 75 %ICO HECHE%BERGER, LG Decker Itter 79 AUT 1.02,35,13
39 5 MA%FRED GIGL, LCC Wien 38 62 AUT 1.02,36,27
40 15 JOSEF BAUER%FRIED, LCA Umdasch

Amstetten
59 AUT 1.02,56,63

41 45 JOHA%% QUEHE%BERGER, U%IO% Salzburg
LA

54 AUT 1.03,04,14

42 33 JOSEF BEYER, SU IGLA long life 66 AUT 1.03,07,55
43 13 PAUL STEI%I%GER, team2012.at 90 AUT 1.03,16,61
44 82 PETER FLU%GER, LG Telfs 5 54 AUT 1.03,23,43
45 21 A%DREAS SILBERBAUER, LC Waldviertel 92 AUT 1.03,27,49
46 8 A%DREAS STITZ, SV Marswiese 67 AUT 1.03,55,80
47 104 WALTER KRE%%, LCA-Hochschwab 67 AUT 1.03,58,86
48 66 ROLA%D DÖTTLI%GER, LSV 1990

KITZBÜHEL
71 AUT 1.04,06,09

49 12 ALEXA%DER HOLKOVIC, team2012.at 90 AUT 1.04,28,36
50 35 MARTI% SCHAUER, SU IGLA long life 68 AUT 1.04,51,35
51 70 MA%FRED RAUCH, LG Pletzer Hopfgarten 59 AUT 1.04,58,08
52 36 CHRISTOPH HOLZAPFEL, SU IGLA long life 90 AUT 1.05,04,26
53 85 HERMA%% MAYR, SCLT Breitenbach 58 AUT 1.05,05,64
54 98 KURT WOLFBERGER, ATuS Judenburg 53 AUT 1.05,07,48
55 73 ROBERT KOLLER, LG Pletzer Hopfgarten 62 AUT 1.05,18,44
56 14 GERALD HOLKOVIC, team2012.at 63 AUT 1.05,19,23
57 24 ROLF MAJCE%, Lc Running Puchberg 66 AUT 1.05,35,76
58 20 FRA%Z EIDHER, LC Waldviertel 58 AUT 1.06,51,69
59 88 MAXIMILIA% HAMMERLE, TS Lauterach 612 93 AUT 1.07,35,25
60 103 A%DREAS RESEDARITZ, LCA-Hochschwab 69 AUT 1.08,08,23
61 23 GERALD HAUSMA%%, Lc Running Puchberg 71 AUT 1.08,29,26
62 86 HA%S HOLLAUS, SCLT Breitenbach 53 AUT 1.08,32,82
63 126 VALE%TI% DOUJAK, Kelag Energy 67 AUT 1.08,52,24
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63 126 VALE%TI% DOUJAK, Kelag Energy 67 AUT 1.08,52,24
64 77 ALOIS MATTLE, LG Decker Itter 58 AUT 1.09,54,89
65 59 GEORG PFURTSCHELLER, SV Schlickeralm-

Stubai
63 AUT 1.09,56,58

66 25 WILLI %AGL JU%., Lc Running Puchberg 70 AUT 1.10,32,34
67 122 ERWI% KOZAK, Kelag Energy 91 AUT 1.10,34,06
68 46 JOACHIM WIMBERGER, LC Saalfelden 82 AUT 1.10,53,50
69 116 PETER STUCK, VST Laas 44 56 AUT 1.11,35,14
70 58 PETER KI%DL, SV Schlickeralm-Stubai 67 AUT 1.11,42,49
71 102 ROBERT SCH%EIDER, LCA-Hochschwab 85 AUT 1.12,35,00
72 89 GÜ%THER DOR%, LSG Vorarlberg 52 AUT 1.12,38,11
73 83 FRA%Z HOLZK%ECHT, LC SU Steinangerl

Götz 512
57 AUT 1.12,41,16

74 26 WILLI %AGL, Lc Running Puchberg 46 AUT 1.12,50,90
75 31 ALOIS GRUBER, U%IO% ROHRBACH-BERG 44 AUT 1.13,10,68
76 84 LUDWIG HAIDER, LC SU Steinangerl Götzens

608
49 AUT 1.13,42,83

77 9 A%DREAS MÜHLBACHER, team2012.at 66 AUT 1.13,55,96
78 38 HA%S HUF%AGL, LG Kirchdorf 57 AUT 1.14,10,61
79 69 JOHA%% DOR%AUER, LG Pletzer Hopfgarten

303
45 AUT 1.14,44,70

80 29 JOHA%% WEBER, LCAV Doubrava 622 38 AUT 1.15,17,47
81 114 HA%S MÜLLER, KAC 195 45 AUT 1.15,42,59
82 41 FRA%Z HOLLERWÖGER, LG Schartner Bombe

Atterg
57 AUT 1.16,00,00

83 65 A%TO% ZMECK, LSV 1990 KITZBÜHEL 82 59 AUT 1.16,13,33
84 32 HERBERT SCHÜTZE%EDER, ASK %ettingsdorf

La 68
48 AUT 1.17,23,28

85 100 A%TO% MÖSTL, LTC Graz 42 AUT 1.17,44,00
86 110 %ORBERT HAMMER, X-Trim ASKÖ Zeltweg

50
61 AUT 1.18,14,46

87 101 FRITZ MÖSTL, TuS Kainach 45 AUT 1.18,21,39
88 109 JOSEF HAUSWIRTSHOFER, Hurtigflink LTC 55 AUT 1.19,01,81
89 118 HERMA%% LEDERER, SV-Greifenburg 46 46 AUT 1.19,57,44
90 97 KEVI% EIGE%THALER, PSV Leoben 90 AUT 1.20,03,86
91 67 A%DREAS HAI%, LSV 1990 KITZBÜHEL 50 AUT 1.20,10,43
92 64 KURT FASSER, LSV 1990 KITZBÜHEL 558 27 AUT 1.20,34,23
93 51 HA%S BACHLECH%ER, U. Raika Lienz 45 AUT 1.21,28,06
94 60 %E%AD MILEKIC, LSV 1990 KITZBÜHEL 54 AUT 1.22,49,01
95 22 ALEXA%DER HEILI, LC Waldviertel 73 AUT 1.23,02,55
96 63 FERDI%A%D OBERHOFER, LSV 1990

KITZBÜHEL 88
54 AUT 1.23,15,60

97 121 AMBROS U%TERKIRCHER, WSV Heiligenblut
184

35 AUT 1.25,29,40

98 90 JÜRGE% BETTI%AZZI, ULC Bludenz 43 AUT 1.26,32,59
99 50 FRA%Z %IEDERTSCHEIDER, U. Raika Lienz 37 AUT 1.27,45,85

100 105 RUDOLF CHALUPKA, LCA-Hochschwab 59 AUT 1.29,45,70
101 27 HA%%S STEI%ER, LC derfisch.at Mödling 41 AUT 1.31,31,20
102 68 ERWI% RIEGER, LSV 1990 KITZBÜHEL 561 33 AUT 1.32,15,12
103 99 HERBERT STELZER, POST SV Graz 36 AUT 1.32,53,32
104 17 MARCUS FASCHI%G, ATV Vösendorf 66 AUT 1.38,30,60
105 91 JOSEF BICKEL, BLT Bludenz 48 AUT 1.40,32,23
106 170 SIEGFRIED KOLDA, %F Ochsenburg 54 AUT 1.45,15,84
107 30 HERMA%% EDER, Sportunion Bad Leonfelden

356
33 AUT 1.45,23,56

108 119 JOSEF GREBITSCHITSCHER, SV-Greifenburg 38 AUT 1.48,05,56
109 16 ER%ST GRAFT, ATV Vösendorf 150 43 AUT 2.00,13,72
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109 16 ER%ST GRAFT, ATV Vösendorf 150 43 AUT 2.00,13,72
110 62 OTTO KYRCZ, LSV 1990 KITZBÜHEL 29 AUT 2.10,07,17
111 18 Schreiber RUDOLF SCHREIBER , ATV

Vösendorf
38 AUT 2.18,02,44
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Int.Österr. Staatsmeisterschaften im Berglauf 2009
U20

Sonntag den 07.06.2009 ab 11.00 Uhr in Kitzbühel/Altstadt

M20 Junioren U20
1 87 JAKOB MAYER, TS Dornbirn 90 AUT 57,28,69
2 28 LEOPOLD REISS1ER, LCAV Doubrava 90 AUT 59,18,33
3 79 MARTI1 MATTLE, LG Decker Itter 91 AUT 1.02,05,47
4 95 GER1OT HUTERER, KSV Leichtathletik ece 90 AUT 1.02,11,84
5 13 PAUL STEI1I1GER, team2012.at 90 AUT 1.03,16,61
6 21 A1DREAS SILBERBAUER, LC Waldviertel 92 AUT 1.03,27,49
7 12 ALEXA1DER HOLKOVIC, team2012.at 90 AUT 1.04,28,36
8 36 CHRISTOPH HOLZAPFEL, SU IGLA long life 90 AUT 1.05,04,26
9 88 MAXIMILIA1 HAMMERLE, TS Lauterach 612 93 AUT 1.07,35,25

10 122 ERWI1 KOZAK, Kelag Energy 91 AUT 1.10,34,06
11 97 KEVI1 EIGE1THALER, PSV Leoben 90 AUT 1.20,03,86
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Int.Österreich. Staatsmeisterschaften im Berglauf
2009 7km

Sonntag den 07.06.2009 ab 11.00 Uhr in Kitzbühel/Altstadt

W20 Juniorinnen U20
1 149 SOPHIE WALL-ER, LG Pletzer Hopfgarten 92 AUT 45,47,05
2 139 MICHAELA MA-DLBAUER, LG Kirchdorf 90 AUT 50,04,20
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Int.Österr. Staatsmeisterschaften im Berglauf 2009
MASTERS

Sonntag den 07.06.2009 ab 11.00 Uhr in Kitzbühel/Altstadt

W35 Weiblich '35
1 127 ELISABETH PÖLT/ER, LCC Wien 72 AUT 1.11,50,29

M35 Männlich '35
1 123 ACHIM MÖRTL, Kelag Energy 70 AUT 56,55,06
2 125 GER/OT SEIDL, Kelag Energy 70 AUT 59,34,17
3 48 WOLFGA/G LEHMA//, USC Abersee 74 AUT 59,40,62
4 1 MARKUS KRÖLL, Kolland-Topsport-Asics 72 AUT 1.00,56,60
5 66 ROLA/D DÖTTLI/GER, LSV 1990

KITZBÜHEL
71 AUT 1.04,06,09

6 23 GERALD HAUSMA//, Lc Running Puchberg 71 AUT 1.08,29,26
7 25 WILLI /AGL JU/., Lc Running Puchberg 70 AUT 1.10,32,34
8 22 ALEXA/DER HEILI, LC Waldviertel 73 AUT 1.23,02,55

W40 Masters Weiblich '40
1 138 MARGIT EGELSEDER, LG Kirchdorf 67 AUT 1.07,21,70
2 129 A/ITA WAIß, team2012.at 68 AUT 1.10,48,93
3 155 MARIA HÖDL, LCA-Hochschwab 65 AUT 1.25,17,84

M40 Masters Männlich '40
1 120 ROBERT STARK, LC Stockenboi 69 AUT 54,13,36
2 54 RICHARD OBE/DORFER, SC Seefeld Sektion

L.u.T
66 AUT 56,27,20

3 108 GERHARD HÖLTSCHL, Kolland-Topsport-Asics65 AUT 57,13,85
4 34 FRA/Z SCHREI/ER, SU IGLA long life 65 AUT 59,23,38
5 113 WOLFGA/G ÜBERFELL/ER, KLC 65 AUT 1.00,41,32
6 47 GÜ/THER SCHER/THA/ER, LC Saalfelden 69 AUT 1.01,25,67
7 74 GERALD HABISO/, LG Decker Itter 65 AUT 1.02,21,45
8 33 JOSEF BEYER, SU IGLA long life 66 AUT 1.03,07,55
9 8 A/DREAS STITZ, SV Marswiese 67 AUT 1.03,55,80

10 104 WALTER KRE//, LCA-Hochschwab 67 AUT 1.03,58,86
11 35 MARTI/ SCHAUER, SU IGLA long life 68 AUT 1.04,51,35
12 24 ROLF MAJCE/, Lc Running Puchberg 66 AUT 1.05,35,76
13 103 A/DREAS RESEDARITZ, LCA-Hochschwab 69 AUT 1.08,08,23
14 126 VALE/TI/ DOUJAK, Kelag Energy 67 AUT 1.08,52,24
15 58 PETER KI/DL, SV Schlickeralm-Stubai 67 AUT 1.11,42,49
16 9 A/DREAS MÜHLBACHER, team2012.at 66 AUT 1.13,55,96
17 17 MARCUS FASCHI/G, ATV Vösendorf 66 AUT 1.38,30,60

W45 Masters Weiblich '45
1 132 CARI/A LILGE-LEUT/ER, team2012.at 60 AUT 1.05,08,89
2 142 ELISABETH PLATT/ER, LSV 1990

KITZBÜHEL 158
62 AUT 1.37,22,18
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M45 Masters Männlich '45
1 2 HELMUT SCHMUCK, LCC Wien 245 63 AUT 56,24,35
2 39 WALTER PER/STEI/ER, Team Zisser Enns 64 AUT 57,50,42
3 42 HOLGER FÖRSTER, ASV ASKÖ Salzburg 62 AUT 59,10,47
4 124 ERWI/ KOZAK, Kelag Energy 64 AUT 1.00,16,96
5 40 HUBERT PREI/ER, LC Ebensee 60 AUT 1.02,31,25
6 5 MA/FRED GIGL, LCC Wien 38 62 AUT 1.02,36,27
7 73 ROBERT KOLLER, LG Pletzer Hopfgarten 62 AUT 1.05,18,44
8 14 GERALD HOLKOVIC, team2012.at 63 AUT 1.05,19,23
9 59 GEORG PFURTSCHELLER, SV Schlickeralm-

Stubai
63 AUT 1.09,56,58

10 110 /ORBERT HAMMER, X-Trim ASKÖ Zeltweg 5061 AUT 1.18,14,46

W50 Masters Weiblich '50
1 147 SIGRU/ KERSCHBAUMER, LSV 1990

KITZBÜHEL 17
57 AUT 1.18,10,74

2 145 A/ITA VOGELSBERGER, LSV 1990
KITZBÜHEL

57 AUT 1.21,43,43

3 137 A/DREA ZIRK/ITZER, LCAV Doubrava 58 AUT 1.23,00,13
4 136 ULI SCHULTES, Lc Running Puchberg 55 AUT 1.26,23,41
5 135 MO/IKA SILBERBAUER, LC Waldviertel 56 AUT 1.29,59,32
6 140 SUSA//E HOLLERWÖGER, LG Schartner

Bombe Atte
59 AUT 1.43,27,65

M50 Masters Männlich '50
1 43 FRA/Z DEISE/BERGER, SC Leogang 196 59 AUT 1.01,32,09
2 15 JOSEF BAUER/FRIED, LCA Umdasch

Amstetten
59 AUT 1.02,56,63

3 70 MA/FRED RAUCH, LG Pletzer Hopfgarten 59 AUT 1.04,58,08
4 85 HERMA// MAYR, SCLT Breitenbach 58 AUT 1.05,05,64
5 20 FRA/Z EIDHER, LC Waldviertel 58 AUT 1.06,51,69
6 77 ALOIS MATTLE, LG Decker Itter 58 AUT 1.09,54,89
7 116 PETER STUCK, VST Laas 44 56 AUT 1.11,35,14
8 83 FRA/Z HOLZK/ECHT, LC SU Steinangerl Götz

512
57 AUT 1.12,41,16

9 38 HA/S HUF/AGL, LG Kirchdorf 57 AUT 1.14,10,61
10 41 FRA/Z HOLLERWÖGER, LG Schartner Bombe

Atterg
57 AUT 1.16,00,00

11 65 A/TO/ ZMECK, LSV 1990 KITZBÜHEL 82 59 AUT 1.16,13,33
12 109 JOSEF HAUSWIRTSHOFER, Hurtigflink LTC 55 AUT 1.19,01,81
13 105 RUDOLF CHALUPKA, LCA-Hochschwab 59 AUT 1.29,45,70

W55 Masters Weiblich '55
1 148 MARIA EMBERGER, LG Pletzer Hopfgarten 19154 AUT 1.14,25,34
2 157 URSULA VISCO/TI, KLC 53 AUT 1.26,41,34
3 150 ROSI REIDER, LG Telfs 47 52 AUT 1.29,38,96
4 152 DOROTHEA GROLIG, 1. Laufclub Parndorf 51 AUT 1.33,40,63
5 146 JUTTA HAI/, LSV 1990 KITZBÜHEL 53 AUT 1.51,39,08

M55 Masters Männlich '55
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M55 Masters Männlich '55
1 45 JOHA// QUEHE/BERGER, U/IO/ Salzburg

LA
54 AUT 1.03,04,14

2 82 PETER FLU/GER, LG Telfs 5 54 AUT 1.03,23,43
3 98 KURT WOLFBERGER, ATuS Judenburg 53 AUT 1.05,07,48
4 86 HA/S HOLLAUS, SCLT Breitenbach 53 AUT 1.08,32,82
5 89 GÜ/THER DOR/, LSG Vorarlberg 52 AUT 1.12,38,11
6 67 A/DREAS HAI/, LSV 1990 KITZBÜHEL 50 AUT 1.20,10,43
7 60 /E/AD MILEKIC, LSV 1990 KITZBÜHEL 54 AUT 1.22,49,01
8 63 FERDI/A/D OBERHOFER, LSV 1990

KITZBÜHEL 88
54 AUT 1.23,15,60

9 170 SIEGFRIED KOLDA, /F Ochsenburg 54 AUT 1.45,15,84

W60 Masters Weiblich '60
1 153 MATHILDE MÖSTL, TuS Kainach 47 AUT 1.27,04,73

M60 Masters Männlich '60
1 26 WILLI /AGL, Lc Running Puchberg 46 AUT 1.12,50,90
2 84 LUDWIG HAIDER, LC SU Steinangerl Götzens

608
49 AUT 1.13,42,83

3 69 JOHA// DOR/AUER, LG Pletzer Hopfgarten
303

45 AUT 1.14,44,70

4 114 HA/S MÜLLER, KAC 195 45 AUT 1.15,42,59
5 32 HERBERT SCHÜTZE/EDER, ASK /ettingsdorf

La 68
48 AUT 1.17,23,28

6 101 FRITZ MÖSTL, TuS Kainach 45 AUT 1.18,21,39
7 118 HERMA// LEDERER, SV-Greifenburg 46 46 AUT 1.19,57,44
8 51 HA/S BACHLECH/ER, U. Raika Lienz 45 AUT 1.21,28,06
9 91 JOSEF BICKEL, BLT Bludenz 48 AUT 1.40,32,23

W65 Masters Weiblich '65
1 144 IRI/A SPIRA, LSV 1990 KITZBÜHEL 44 AUT 1.34,11,16

M65 Masters Männlich '65
1 31 ALOIS GRUBER, U/IO/ ROHRBACH-BERG 44 AUT 1.13,10,68
2 100 A/TO/ MÖSTL, LTC Graz 42 AUT 1.17,44,00
3 90 JÜRGE/ BETTI/AZZI, ULC Bludenz 43 AUT 1.26,32,59
4 27 HA//S STEI/ER, LC derfisch.at Mödling 41 AUT 1.31,31,20
5 16 ER/ST GRAFT, ATV Vösendorf 150 43 AUT 2.00,13,72

M70 Masters Männlich '70
1 29 JOHA// WEBER, LCAV Doubrava 622 38 AUT 1.15,17,47
2 121 AMBROS U/TERKIRCHER, WSV Heiligenblut

184
35 AUT 1.25,29,40

3 50 FRA/Z /IEDERTSCHEIDER, U. Raika Lienz 37 AUT 1.27,45,85
4 99 HERBERT STELZER, POST SV Graz 36 AUT 1.32,53,32
5 119 JOSEF GREBITSCHITSCHER, SV-Greifenburg 38 AUT 1.48,05,56
6 18 Schreiber RUDOLF SCHREIBER , ATV

Vösendorf
38 AUT 2.18,02,44

Ergebnisse http://www.viertl-edv.com/bruno/ms09mast.htm

3 von 4 08.06.2009 04:20



M75 Masters Männlich '75
1 68 ERWI/ RIEGER, LSV 1990 KITZBÜHEL 561 33 AUT 1.32,15,12
2 30 HERMA// EDER, Sportunion Bad Leonfelden

356
33 AUT 1.45,23,56

M80 Masters Männlich '80
1 64 KURT FASSER, LSV 1990 KITZBÜHEL 558 27 AUT 1.20,34,23
2 62 OTTO KYRCZ, LSV 1990 KITZBÜHEL 29 AUT 2.10,07,17
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Int.Österreichische Staatsmeisterschaften im
Berglauf 2009

Sonntag den 07.06.2009 ab 11.00 Uhr in Kitzbühel/Altstadt

MA%%SCHAFTSAUSWERTU%G MÄ%%LICH

1. Rang: LTS Seefeld 02.50,20
54Obendorfer Richard SC Seefeld Sektion L.u.T. 66AUT 56,27,20 7
56 Bader Martin SC Seefeld Sektion L.u.T. 85AUT 56,50,00 11
57Widauer Stefan SC Seefeld Sektion L.u.T. 81AUT 57,03,60 13

2. Rang: Kolland Topsport 02.53,42
107Mock Jürgen Kolland-Topsport-Asics 78AUT 55,32,38 5
108Höltschl Gerhard Kolland-Topsport-Asics 65AUT 57,13,85 15
1Kröll Markus Kolland-Topsport-Asics 72AUT 1.00,56,60 29

3. Rang: LCC Wien 02.54,10
4Heigl Thomas LCC Wien 80AUT 55,10,31 4
2 Schmuck Helmut LCC Wien 63AUT 56,24,35 6
5Gigl Manfred LCC Wien 62AUT 1.02,36,27 40

4. Rang: Kelag Energy 02.56,46
123Mörtl Achim Kelag Energy 70AUT 56,55,06 12
125 Seidl Gernot Kelag Energy 70AUT 59,34,17 23
124Kozak Erwin Kelag Energy 64AUT 1.00,16,96 27

5. Rang: KLC 02.56,55
112 Schumi Bruno KLC 84AUT 56,39,07 9
111Hammer Gernot KLC 78AUT 59,34,88 24
113Überfellner Wolfgang KLC 65AUT 1.00,41,32 28

6. Rang: LG Decker Itter 02.57,40
76 Scherl Matthias LG Decker Itter 86AUT 57,04,56 14
78 Rudigier Dietmar LG Decker Itter 75AUT 58,30,81 19
79Mattle Martin LG Decker Itter 91AUT 1.02,05,47 34

7. Rang: SU IGLA long life 02.59,04
37 Leitner Thomas SU IGLA long life 86AUT 56,33,39 8
34 Schreiner Franz SU IGLA long life 65AUT 59,23,38 22
33 Beyer Josef SU IGLA long life 66AUT 1.03,07,55 43

8. Rang: LG Pletzer Hopfgarte 03.12,14
72 Egger Georg LG Pletzer Hopfgarten 82AUT 1.01,58,14 33
70 Rauch Manfred LG Pletzer Hopfgarten 59AUT 1.04,58,08 52
73Koller Robert LG Pletzer Hopfgarten 62AUT 1.05,18,44 57

9. Rang: team2012.at 03.22,31
13 Steininger Paul team2012.at 90AUT 1.03,16,61 44
14Holkovic Gerald team2012.at 63AUT 1.05,19,23 58
9Mühlbacher Andreas team2012.at 66AUT 1.13,55,96 86

10. Rang: Lc Running Puchberg 03.24,37
24Majcen Rolf Lc Running Puchberg 66AUT 1.05,35,76 59
23Hausmann Gerald Lc Running Puchberg 71AUT 1.08,29,26 65
25Nagl Willi jun. Lc Running Puchberg 70AUT 1.10,32,34 73

11. Rang: LCA-Hochschwab 03.24,42
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11. Rang: LCA-Hochschwab 03.24,42
104Krenn Walter LCA-Hochschwab 67AUT 1.03,58,86 48
103 Resedaritz Andreas LCA-Hochschwab 69AUT 1.08,08,23 63
102 Schneider Robert LCA-Hochschwab 85AUT 1.12,35,00 80

12. Rang: LC Waldviertel 03.33,21
21 Silberbauer Andreas LC Waldviertel 92AUT 1.03,27,49 46
20 Eidher Franz LC Waldviertel 58AUT 1.06,51,69 60
22Heili Alexander LC Waldviertel 73AUT 1.23,02,55 109

13. Rang: LSV 1990 KITZBÜHEL 03.40,29
66Döttlinger Roland LSV 1990 KITZBÜHEL 71AUT 1.04,06,09 49
65 Zmeck Anton LSV 1990 KITZBÜHEL 59AUT 1.16,13,33 93
67Hain Andreas LSV 1990 KITZBÜHEL 50AUT 1.20,10,43 103

14. Rang: U. Raika Lienz 03.48,49
52Wibmer Ingemar U. Raika Lienz 76AUT 59,35,84 25
51 Bachlechner Hans U. Raika Lienz 45AUT 1.21,28,06 105
50Niedertscheider Franz U. Raika Lienz 37AUT 1.27,45,85 117

15. Rang: LSV 1990 KITZBÜHEL 04.06,38
64 Fasser Kurt LSV 1990 KITZBÜHEL 27AUT 1.20,34,23 104
60Milekic Nenad LSV 1990 KITZBÜHEL 54AUT 1.22,49,01 107
63Oberhofer Ferdinand LSV 1990 KITZBÜHEL 54AUT 1.23,15,60 110

16. Rang: ATSV Vösendorf 05.56,46
17 Fasching Marcus ATV Vösendorf 66AUT 1.38,30,60 127
16Graft Ernst ATV Vösendorf 43AUT 2.00,13,72 135
18 Schreiber Dr. Rudolf ATV Vösendorf 38AUT 2.18,02,44 137
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Int.Österreichische Staatsmeisterschaften im
Berglauf 2009

Sonntag den 07.06.2009 ab 11.00 Uhr in Kitzbühel/Altstadt

MA%%SCHAFTSAUSWERTU%G WEIBLICH

1. Rang: team2012.at 04.03,23
132 Lilge-Leutner Carina team2012.at 60 AUT 1.05,08,89 56
129Waiß Anita team2012.at 68 AUT 1.10,48,93 75
130 Ogris Sabine team2012.at 75 AUT 1.47,25,61 132

2. Rang: LSV 1990 KITZBÜHEL 04.14,05
147 Kerschbaumer Sigrun LSV 1990 KITZBÜHEL 57 AUT 1.18,10,74 96
145 Vogelsberger Anita LSV 1990 KITZBÜHEL 57 AUT 1.21,43,43 106
144 Spira Irina LSV 1990 KITZBÜHEL 44 AUT 1.34,11,16 125
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